
Ranch Riding Pattern 1 (TROT)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RR1 T OP PLACING

3 26-34 Jess Lew Fatt Archie 70.5 Gold
4 26-34 Katie Coat Joy 66.5 Silver

10 35-44 Monique King 61.5 Gold
12 35-44 Paddy Carson Nardoo 67.5 3 Silver
20 45-59 Lorena Carroll Cupid 72 Gold
16 45-59 Anita McCarthy Kick a boo 71.5 Silver
27 45-59 Sharon O’Toole Neverpointless 71.5 Bronze
29 45-59 Vicky Beasy Bart 64.5
13 45-59 Alison Kain Absolut Diva 57.5
22 45-59 Melody O’Meara Covid 63.5 2
28 45-59 Vicki Martin Woody 66.5 3
34 60+ Martha Westphal Riverdowns Strut’t Impres 69.5 Gold
33 60+ Marg Walkin Desire 70.5 6 Silver

Ranch Riding Pattern 1 (CANTER)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RR1 C OP PLACING

37 26-34 Anna Messenger Lucky Luke 66.5 Gold
1 26-34 Anna Messenger Owes Me Bigtime 65.5 Silver
2 26-34 Axcell Gette Ronnie 63 Bronze
5 26-34 Sam Mesler Trephina 61.5

11 35-44 Nina Harris Legendman 68.5 Gold
8 35-44 Marc Gallagher Nespresso 67 Silver
6 35-44 Heidi Kudrenko Bilyarra Rust 61.5 Bronze
9 35-44 Megan Holzfiend Martin 58.5 1
7 35-44 Marc Gallagher Bandit 69.5 2

23 45-59 Nicole Mutimer Sasenkile 73.5 Gold
36 Luke Nolan Willing Noble Bushranger 68 Silver
17 45-59 Anita McCarthy Sultan 66.5 Bronze
25 45-59 Sam Hill Barney Rubble 64
26 45-59 Sam Hill Tan Tat Blaze 64
30 45-59 Vicky Beasy Maverick 59
32 60+ Fran Ford Tilt 62.5 Gold

Ranch Riding Pattern 2 (TROT)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RR2 T OP PLACING

3 26-34 Jess Lew Fatt Archie 66.5 2 Gold
4 26-34 Katie Coat Joy 66 3 Silver

10 35-44 Monique King 70 Gold
12 35-44 Paddy Carson Nardoo 65.5 3 Silver
20 45-59 Lorena Carroll Cupid 69.5 Gold
27 45-59 Sharon O’Toole Neverpointless 69.5 Gold
28 45-59 Vicki Martin Woody 68 Silver
13 45-59 Alison Kain Absolut Diva 64 Bronze
29 45-59 Vicky Beasy Bart 64.5 2
16 45-59 Anita McCarthy Kick a boo 64.5 2
22 45-59 Melody O’Meara Covid 62 5
34 60+ Martha Westphal Riverdowns Strut’t Impres 71.5 Gold
33 60+ Marg Walkin Desire 68 2 Silver

Ranch Riding Pattern 2 (CANTER)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RR2 C OP PLACING

37 26-34 Anna Messenger Lucky Luke 68 Gold
1 26-34 Anna Messenger Owes Me Bigtime 66 Silver
2 26-34 Axcell Gette Ronnie 59.5 Bronze
5 26-34 Sam Mesler Trephina 63 1
7 35-44 Marc Gallagher Bandit 67.5 Gold
9 35-44 Megan Holzfiend Martin 65 Silver

11 35-44 Nina Harris Legendman 61 Bronze
6 35-44 Heidi Kudrenko Bilyarra Rust 57
8 35-44 Marc Gallagher Nespresso 55 2

26 45-59 Sam Hill Tan Tat Blaze 71.5 Gold
17 45-59 Anita McCarthy Sultan 69 Silver
36 Luke Nolan Willing Noble Bushranger 64.5 Bronze
23 45-59 Nicole Mutimer Sasenkile 62.5
30 45-59 Vicky Beasy Maverick 57.5
25 45-59 Sam Hill Barney Rubble 66 1
32 60+ Fran Ford Tilt 72 Gold



Ranch Trail (TROT)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RT T OP PLACING

3 26-34 Jess Lew Fatt Archie 52 1 GOLD
4 26-34 Katie Coat Joy 46.5 2 SILVER

12 35-44 Paddy Carson Nardoo 69 GOLD
10 35-44 Monique King 57 1 SILVER
27 45-59 Sharon O’Toole Neverpointless 64.5 GOLD
16 45-59 Anita McCarthy Kick a boo 64 SILVER
29 45-59 Vicky Beasy Bart 52 1 BRONZE
20 45-59 Lorena Carroll Cupid 65 2
13 45-59 Alison Kain Absolut Diva 62 2
28 45-59 Vicki Martin Woody 60 3
22 45-59 Melody O’Meara Covid 57 4
34 60+ Martha Westphal Bilyara Bushman 67 GOLD
33 60+ Marg Walkin Desire 71 1 SILVER

Ranch Trail (CANTER)
Competitor No. Age Group Name Horse RT C OP PLACING

1 26-34 Anna Messenger Owes Me Bigtime 61.5 GOLD
37 26-34 Anna Messenger Lucky Luke 60 SILVER

5 26-34 Sam Mesler Trephina 63 2 BRONZE
2 26-34 Axcell Gette Ronnie 54.5 5
7 35-44 Marc Gallagher Bandit 73.5 GOLD

11 35-44 Nina Harris Legendman 69.5 SILVER
6 35-44 Heidi Kudrenko Bilyarra Rust 65.5 BRONZE
8 35-44 Marc Gallagher Nespresso 57
9 35-44 Megan Holzfiend Martin 60.5 1

17 45-59 Anita McCarthy Sultan 70 GOLD
36 Luke Nolan Willing Noble Bushranger 65.5 SILVER
25 45-59 Sam Hill Barney Rubble 58.5 BRONZE
26 45-59 Sam Hill Tan Tat Blaze 51 2
23 45-59 Nicole Mutimer Sasenkile 61.5 4
32 60+ Fran Ford Tilt 67 GOLD


